
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
46 JOL002-EA JOL002-EA 15.000 EA 40.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

47 JOL004-EA JOL004-EA 14.000 EA 41.860 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

48 MED030-EA MED030-EA 15.000 EA 14.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

49 NLT016-EA NLT016-EA 15.000 EA 14.850 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

50 NLT017-EA NLT017-EA 15.000 EA 14.100 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

51 NLT018-EA NLT018-EA 15.000 EA 18.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

52 NLT019-EA NLT019-EA 12.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.079 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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TAKEALOT CAPE TOWN D Document Number / Date
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7441 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
53 NLT021-EA NLT021-EA 13.000 EA 14.170 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

54 SCS002-EA SCS002-EA 8.000 EA 16.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

55 SCS003-EA SCS003-EA 8.000 EA 43.680 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

56 SCS004-EA SCS004-EA 15.000 EA 13.650 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

57 SMH001-EA SMH001-EA 15.000 EA 14.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

58 SMH002-EA SMH002-EA 9.000 EA 23.580 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

59 SMZ009-EA SMZ009-EA 9.000 EA 5.940 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

60 SZZ001-EA SZZ001-EA 15.000 EA 83.550 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

61 SZZ002-EA SZZ002-EA 15.000 EA 86.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

62 SZZ003-EA SZZ003-EA 15.000 EA 86.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

63 SZZ004-EA SZZ004-EA 15.000 EA 16.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

379 JOL002-EA JOL002-EA 15.000 EA 40.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

380 JOL004-EA JOL004-EA 14.000 EA 41.860 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

381 MED030-EA MED030-EA 15.000 EA 14.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

382 NLT016-EA NLT016-EA 15.000 EA 14.850 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

383 NLT017-EA NLT017-EA 15.000 EA 14.100 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
384 NLT018-EA NLT018-EA 15.000 EA 18.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

385 NLT019-EA NLT019-EA 12.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

386 NLT021-EA NLT021-EA 13.000 EA 14.170 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 13.000 EA

387 SCS002-EA SCS002-EA 8.000 EA 16.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

388 SCS003-EA SCS003-EA 8.000 EA 43.680 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

389 SCS004-EA SCS004-EA 15.000 EA 13.650 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

390 SMH001-EA SMH001-EA 15.000 EA 14.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

391 SMH002-EA SMH002-EA 9.000 EA 23.580 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

392 SMZ009-EA SMZ009-EA 9.000 EA 5.940 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

393 SZZ001-EA SZZ001-EA 15.000 EA 83.550 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

394 SZZ002-EA SZZ002-EA 15.000 EA 86.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

395 SZZ003-EA SZZ003-EA 15.000 EA 86.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

396 SZZ004-EA SZZ004-EA 15.000 EA 16.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA
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